

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2709 of 2015</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to take out fresh notice upon respondents <i>in lieu</i> of the fact that the respondents have yet not been served.</p> <p>3. Steps to be taken within ten days.</p> <p>4. List this case on 27.02.2026.</p> <p>5. Interim order dated 30.10.2015 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 18.12.2025</p> <p>SK</p>