

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>27.02.2026</u>		<p>WPMS No. 2709 of 2015 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners. He submitted that one contempt case has been filed against the respondents.</p> <p>2. List on 04.04.2026 along with the record of Contempt Petition No. 144 of 2023.</p> <p>3. Interim order dated 30.10.2015 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 27.02.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

